Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Abdullah Chowdhury

Emp. Name:

201

Emp. Code:
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OutTime
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Total

3:56

00:00

4:01

00:00

00:00

00:00

Afruja Nasrin

Emp. Name:

202

Emp. Code:

T S R T Y ey

OutTime

14:17! 114:49'

4:15

00:00

3:28

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Amrita Das

Emp. Name:

203

Emp. Code:
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I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

3:36

00:00

4:13

00:00

00:00

00:00

Angana Borgohain

Emp. Name:

204

Emp. Code:

13:47

00:00
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Anindita Boruah

Emp. Name:

205

Emp. Code:

Anisha Bhowal

Emp. Name:
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Ankit Saren

Emp. Name:

Ankita Dutta

Emp. Name:
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Arijit Saha

Emp. Name:

209

Emp. Code:

e T T R N L ey

OutTime

14:22' '14:18'

3:58

00:00

4:17

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Asfika Parveen

Emp. Name:

210

Emp. Code:
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OutTime
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Total

3:53

00:00

3:51

00:00

00:00

00:00

Babakanta Doley

Emp. Name:

211

Emp. Code:

Status

10:22

10:08

InTime

e

OutTime

Do 1420

T S R T Y Ty

Total

00:00 00:00 *00:00 !5:22 *00:00:3:58 *

Babita Devi

Emp. Name:

212

Emp. Code:
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OutTime
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Total

4:23

00:00

4:02

00:00

00:00

00:00
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COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI
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Company:
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17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Barnali Paul

Emp. Name:

213

Emp. Code:

Barun Bhattacharjee

Emp. Name:
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Begum Sufia Monwer Choudhury

Emp. Name:

Bhaswati Phukan

Emp. Name:
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Bidisha Hazarika

Emp. Name:

217

Emp. Code:

T S R T Y ey

OutTime

15:20'* '14:13"

3:42

00:00

5:03

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Bipul Chandra Singha

Emp. Name:

218

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L
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OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

3:30

00:00

3:31

00:00

00:00

00:00

Bornali Chauhan

Emp. Name:

219

Emp. Code:

Status

InTime

e

OutTime

e T e R N L ey

Total

00:00 00:00 *00:00 '4:04 *00:00:3:37 *

Bornali Saikia

Emp. Name:

220

Emp. Code:
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OutTime
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Total

3:43

00:00

4:47

00:00

00:00

00:00
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Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI
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Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Brojen Hazarika

Emp. Name:

221

Emp. Code:

Chandra Priya Devi

Emp. Name:
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Darshana Khound
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Debabrat Changmai
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Debanga Laskar

Emp. Name:

225

Emp. Code:

Dhanmoni Swargiary

Emp. Name:
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Dimpi Borah
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Dipika Devi
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Esha Das

Emp. Name:

229

Emp. Code:

Farhin Anjum

Emp. Name:
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Firuja Begum
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Gunadri Mohan
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Jafreen Nawaz Ahmed

Emp. Name:

233

Emp. Code:

T S R T Y ey

OutTime

14:15" '14:13"

00:00 *3:49

4:07

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Jenishka Teronpi

Emp. Name:

234

Emp. Code:
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OutTime
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Total

3:41

00:00

4:05

00:00

00:00

00:00

Jeshmi Hazarika

Emp. Name:

235

Emp. Code:

Status

InTime

e

OutTime

e T e R N L ey

Total

00:00 00:00 *00:00 '5:04 *00:00:3:48 *

Jochi Saikia

Emp. Name:

236

Emp. Code:
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Total

3:48

00:00

5:04

00:00

00:00

00:00
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Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI
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Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Juna sorong

Emp. Name:

237

Emp. Code:

Jwell Chakraborty

Emp. Name:
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Kanchan Chauhan
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Karanjyoti Konwar

Emp. Name:

241

Emp. Code:

Krishna Saikia

Emp. Name:
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Lakhi Gogoi

Emp. Name:

Lakhya Boruah

Emp. Name:
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Nazhat Sultana

Emp. Name:

257

Emp. Code:

T S R T Y ey

OutTime

14:06 *14:06*

3:25

00:00

3:44

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Naznin Begum

Emp. Name:

258

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

3:37

00:00

3:47

00:00

00:00

00:00

Neha Goswami

Emp. Name:

259

Emp. Code:

Status

10:10'*

10:18

InTime

e

OutTime

' '14:05" '14:06

N e N T Tl rpryiiy DI S

Total

00:00 00:00 *00:00 '3:47 *00:00:3:56 *

Nikita Chetry

Emp. Name:

260

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

Total

4:00

00:00

3:58

00:00

00:00

00:00
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Partha sarathi singha

Emp. Name:

261

Emp. Code:

e T T R N L ey

OutTime

14:09 ' 1408

3:58

00:00

3:40

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Pranay Morang

Emp. Name:

262

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

4:07

00:00

3:59

00:00

00:00

00:00

Prita Hasnu

Emp. Name:

263

Emp. Code:

Status

10:20

10:31

InTime

e

OutTime

' '14:07'

e T S R N e

Total

00:00 00:00 *00:00 '3:36 *00:00 *3:52

Priti Dutta

Emp. Name:

264

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

Total

3:39

00:00

3:50

00:00

00:00

00:00
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Priyanka Das

Emp. Name:

265

Emp. Code:

T S R T Y ey

OutTime

T R T Yy S

Total

00:00 00:00 *00:00 !5:17 *00:00:3:32 *

Priyanka Doley

Emp. Name:

266

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

3:46

00:00

3:57

00:00

00:00

00:00

Puja Borthakur

Emp. Name:

267

Emp. Code:

Status

10:33"

10:19

InTime

e

OutTime

' '14:09' '14:06

N e N T Tl rpryiiy DI S

Total

00:00 *00:00 *00:00 *3:50 $00:00:3:33 *

Puja Gohain

Emp. Name:

268

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

Total

3:36

00:00

3:37

00:00

00:00

00:00

17
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Rahul Koiri

Emp. Name:

269

Emp. Code:

e T T R N L ey

OutTime

14:08* 1408

4:05

00:00

3:57

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Rashmi Roy

Emp. Name:

270

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

4:01

00:00

3:45

00:00

00:00

00:00

Remily Engtipi

Emp. Name:

271

Emp. Code:

Status

InTime

e

OutTime

e T e R N L ey

Total

00:00 00:00 *00:00 '4:00 *00:00:3:45 *

Rimpi Kundu

Emp. Name:

272

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

Total

3:20

00:00

4:15

00:00

00:00

00:00

18
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Rinki Ujir

Emp. Name:

273

Emp. Code:

e T T R N L ey

OutTime

14:07" *14:06*

3:58

00:00

3:35

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Rinku Moni Borah

Emp. Name:

274

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

3:36

00:00

3:36

00:00

00:00

00:00

Rishika Gogoi

Emp. Name:

275

Emp. Code:

Status

10:07'

10:09

InTime

e

OutTime

' '14:06 '14:05"

T S R T Y Ty

Total

00:00 00:00 *00:00 '3:57 *00:00:3:58 *

Riya Nandi-

Emp. Name:

276

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

Total

3:42

00:00

4:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Riya Sarkar

Emp. Name:

277

Emp. Code:

e T T R N L ey

OutTime

14:08* 1408

3:39

00:00

3:50

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Runima Pegu

Emp. Name:

278

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

3:42

00:00

5:06

00:00

00:00

00:00

Saingli Rajioung

Emp. Name:

279

Emp. Code:

Status

10:56 *

10:19

InTime

e

OutTime

' 114:04 '14:05"

N e N T Tl rpryiiy DI S

Total

00:00 !00:00 *00:00 *3:45 *00:00$3:09 *

Salma Begum Khan

Emp. Name:

280

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

Total

3:25

00:00

3:45

00:00

00:00

00:00
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Sanjana Marak

Emp. Name:

281

Emp. Code:

e T T R N L ey

OutTime

14:08* '14:09'

3:50

00:00

3:35

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Sapna chetri

Emp. Name:

282

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

3:58

00:00

3:57

00:00

00:00

00:00

Sara Prasad

Emp. Name:

283

Emp. Code:

Status

10:29'*

10:18

InTime

e

OutTime

' '14:08' '14:06

N e N T Tl rpryiiy DI S

Total

00:00 00:00 *00:00 '3:50 *00:00:3:37 *

Sarah Begum

Emp. Name:

284

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

Total

3:22

00:00

3:21

00:00

00:00

00:00
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Saurav Dhar

Emp. Name:

285

Emp. Code:

e T T R N L ey

OutTime

14:10 '14:18"

00:00 ;3:53

4:07

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Shahina Momtaz

Emp. Name:

286

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

3:46

00:00

3:57

00:00

00:00

00:00

Shantanu Das

Emp. Name:

287

Emp. Code:

Status

10:30'!

10:22

InTime

e

OutTime

' 14:11° '14:16'*

N e N T Tl rpryiiy DI S

Total

00:00 00:00 *00:00 '3:49 '00:00:3:46 *

Shashank Gupta

Emp. Name:

288

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

Total

4:15

00:00

3:59

00:00

00:00

00:00
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Sourav Gogoi

Emp. Name:

293

Emp. Code:

e T T R N L ey

OutTime

14:09'! '14:07"

3:48

00:00

4:04

00:00'*

00:00

00:00

Total

Sumanpriya Dutta

Emp. Name:

294

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

3:33

00:00

3:39

00:00

00:00

00:00

Sumera Rahman

Emp. Name:

295

Emp. Code:

Status

InTime

e

OutTime

e T e R N L ey

Total

00:00 00:00 *00:00 '4:00 *00:00 !4:03 *

Sumi Gogoi

Emp. Name:

296

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

Total

3:59

00:00

3:58

00:00

00:00

00:00
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Monthly Status Report (Basic Work Duration)

Dec 15 2025 To Dec 20 2025

NAZIR AJMAL MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HOJAI

Printed On : Dec 27 2025 12:53

Company:

20 St

17W |18 Th |19F

Nazir Ajmal Memorial College of

16 T

15 M

Days

B.Ed. 1st Year

Department:

Supriya Devi

Emp. Name:

297

Emp. Code:

e T T R N L ey

OutTime

14:08' 14:12°

3:37

00:00

3:32

00:00

00:00

00:00

R I Y L CE R IS
[
[
'

Total

Thanu Mohan

Emp. Name:

298

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

OutTime

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

Total

3:59

00:00

4:05

00:00

00:00

00:00

Tinkuneel Bora

Emp. Name:

299

Emp. Code:

Status

10:34

10:27

InTime

e

OutTime

' '14:06 '14:07"

T S R T Y ey

Total

00:00 *00:00 *00:00 *3:39 $00:00:3:33 *

Upashana Borah

Emp. Name:

300

Emp. Code:

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

I L T I e R e L T I T R R R T L Rl T A R I T LR Ll I R R e L L

OutTime

R L T I e R e N L L LR N R S R e LR Rl R e R A R Ll Ll I R R e N L

Total

3:37

00:00

3:37

00:00

00:00

00:00
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